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INSCRITS 

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA CADETS - SCOLAIRES  
 

Bertrix (BBS), dimanche 27 août 2017  

 

CADETS GARÇONS  

 
100 mètres 
550 Bouchat Arthur 2 ARCH 
116 Chauvaux Félicien 3 BBS 
650 Lamoline William 3 BBS 
102 Borzykowski Ugo 2 CABW 
103 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
493 Stenier Gael 2 CABW 
133 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 
474 Pavajot Romain 3 CSDY 
59 Dehareng Antoine 2 DAMP 
621 Issaoui Atef° 2 DS 
241 Florkin Thomas 3 FCHA 
85 Hick Romain 2 HERV 
201 Wanson Alix 2 HF 
625 Postal Thibault 2 HUY 
266 Rasson Baptiste 2 JSMC 
156 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 
160 Girard Axel 3 OSGA 
166 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 
638 Beaujour Doneux Matteo 2 RCB 
439 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
47 Medan Marko 3 RESC 
5 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 
352 Andre Matheo 3 RIWA 
158 Sulej Nicolas 3 UAC 
236 Tack Arnaud 3 UAC 
7 Kraeye Tom 2 USTA 
299 Collignon Jules 3 WACO 
498 El Ayoubi Maxime 3 WS 
515 Farese Florian 3 WS 
141 Lifrange Olivier 3 WS 

 
200 mètres 
550 Bouchat Arthur 2 ARCH 
402 Andre Julien 2 BBS 
116 Chauvaux Félicien 3 BBS 
102 Borzykowski Ugo 2 CABW 
103 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
178 Dufrasne Matthieu 2 CABW 
133 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 
59 Dehareng Antoine 2 DAMP 
108 Schiltz Nathan 2 DAMP 
625 Postal Thibault 2 HUY 
266 Rasson Baptiste 2 JSMC 
156 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 

439 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
5 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 
158 Sulej Nicolas 3 UAC 
299 Collignon Jules 3 WACO 
28 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 
515 Farese Florian 3 WS 
141 Lifrange Olivier 3 WS 

 
400 mètres 
68 Collette Justin 3 ARCH 
70 Devos Oscar 2 ARCH 
204 Rousseau Nicolas 2 CABW 
122 Huque Julien 2 CSDY 
186 Renard Martin 2 FAC 
13 Schoder Justin 2 FCHA 
83 Lejeune Guillaume 2 HERV 
81 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 
407 El Moutaani Zakaria 2 RCB 
468 Hubin Victor 2 ULA 
106 Lecoq Maxime 2 ULA 

 
800 mètres 
71 Masschaele Arnaud 3 ARCH 
396 Vancolen Pierre 2 CSDY 
15 Boxus Florent 2 FCHA 
189 Hecquet Lilian 3 OSGA 
590 Potiaux Thomas 3 OSGA 
110 Paquot Quentin 2 SER 
38 Demanet Gregoire 3 SMAC 
76 Mathurin Aurian 2 UAC 
643 Deschamps Côme 3 USTA 
143 Latinne Mathys 3 WS 

 
1500 mètres 
65 Houtart Nicolas 2 ARCH 
66 Labar Clément 3 ARCH 
151 Dardenne Théodore 2 BBS 
294 Devuyst Julien 3 CABW 
148 Chapellier Corentin 2 DAMP 
99 Holper Niclas 2 HF 
246 Paulissen Guillaume 3 HUY 
197 Lengelé Antoine 3 OSGA 
127 Cambresier Maxime 2 RFCL 
129 Vereecken Hugo 2 RFCL 
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217 Clarte Harry 3 WS 
372 Cook Ewan° 2 WS 

 
100m haies 0,914m /10H 
329 Dekegel Augustin 2 ATH 
177 Dubuisson Mattéo 3 CABW 
94 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 
27 Joliet Cyril 2 CSDY 
92 Andre Matys 2 DS 
82 Lemaire William 2 HERV 
131 Barbeaux Simon 2 RCAS 
48 Demanet Lounis 3 RESC 
421 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 
341 De Clerck Nicolas 3 SMAC 
34 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
409 Leffleur Noah 3 SMAC 
570 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 

 
300m haies 0,762m/7H 
203 Simon Arthur 3 CABW 
228 Tartaglia Alessio° 3 CABW 
85 Hick Romain 2 HERV 
44 Hayon Yann 2 HF 
393 Mordue Lucas° 3 RCB 
48 Demanet Lounis 3 RESC 
421 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 
34 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
413 Ryjoukhine Maxime 2 UAC 
570 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 
7 Kraeye Tom 2 USTA 

 
1500m steeple 0,762m 
272 Pirenne Antoine 2 HERV 
40 Reip Martin 3 HF 
72 Espagnet Mathis 3 HUY 
353 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 
4 Jennen Thomas 2 RFCL 
136 Lelievre Thibault 3 WS 

 
Saut en hauteur 
333 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 
70 Devos Oscar 2 ARCH 
228 Tartaglia Alessio° 3 CABW 
87 Hervers Florent 2 HERV 
73 Riga Audric 3 HUY 
460 Taghret Badr 3 RCAS 
205 Gruslin Julian 2 ULA 
28 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 

 
Saut à la perche 
333 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 
77 Straet Pierre 3 HERV 
44 Hayon Yann 2 HF 
40 Reip Martin 3 HF 
52 Barthelemy Hugo 2 MOHA 
209 Descamps Lucas 3 USBW 
30 Amico Tom 2 WACO 

32 Ory Gilles 2 WACO 
169 Pironet Odysséas 2 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur 
66 Labar Clément 3 ARCH 
115 Bodart Arthur 3 BBS 
621 Issaoui Atef° 2 DS 
201 Wanson Alix 2 HF 
160 Girard Axel 3 OSGA 
166 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 
47 Medan Marko 3 RESC 
418 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste 3 RIWA 
205 Gruslin Julian 2 ULA 

 
Triple-saut 
203 Simon Arthur 3 CABW 
87 Hervers Florent 2 HERV 
83 Lejeune Guillaume 2 HERV 
258 Marlier Quentin 2 HERV 
81 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 
460 Taghret Badr 3 RCAS 
316 Chekem Ramses 3 RESC 
418 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste 3 RIWA 
236 Tack Arnaud 3 UAC 
 

Lancer du poids 4,000kg 
295 Loiseaux Clément 3 CABW 
95 Dethier Romain 3 CRAC 
290 Humblet Marius 3 HF 
554 Finfe Lucas 2 MOHA 
356 De Tollenaere Tom 3 RESC 
360 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
451 Van Butsele Mattéo 3 RIWA 
260 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
98 Vanydegem Mathieu 2 SMAC 

 
Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
69 Laborne Nathan 2 ARCH 
54 Point Daniel° 3 DAMP 
290 Humblet Marius 3 HF 
74 Espagnet Cyril 2 HUY 
554 Finfe Lucas 2 MOHA 
451 Van Butsele Mattéo 3 RIWA 
260 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
636 Craciun-Otoroschi Ciprian-Andrei° 2  SER 
98 Vanydegem Mathieu 2 SMAC 
53 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 

 
Lancer du marteau 4,000kg 
69 Laborne Nathan 2 ARCH 
20 Barras Antoine 2 CSDY 
54 Point Daniel° 3 DAMP 
316 Chekem Ramses 3 RESC 
 

Lancer du javelot 600g 
71 Masschaele Arnaud 3 ARCH 
115 Bodart Arthur 3 BBS 
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295 Loiseaux Clément 3 CABW 
185 Bouvart Benjamin 2 CAF 
95 Dethier Romain 3 CRAC 
449 Van Dycke Jordan 3 CSF 
237 Hutschemackers Colin 2 HERV 
82 Lemaire William 2 HERV 
74 Espagnet Cyril 2 HUY 

73 Riga Audric 3 HUY 
490 Coupez Antoine 2 MOHA 
393 Mordue Lucas° 3 RCB 
360 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
53 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 
9900 Novak John 3 LUX 

 

 

SCOLAIRES GARÇONS  

100 mètres 
2330 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
2643 Clarenne Benjamin 0 ARCH 
2659 Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas Ferdinand 
Junior 1 CABW 
2389 Piengeon Hadrien 0 CABW 
2547 Pinter Arthur 1 CABW 
2475 Plumier Merlin 1 CABW 
2066 Noel Mathis 0 CSDY 
2068 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 
2529 Vranken Yuna 1 CSDY 
2098 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 
2682 Dumont Adrien 0 DS 
2525 El Moutaani Mohamed 0 DS 
2493 Brants Léo-Pol 0 FCHA 
2250 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 
2594 Vanden Berghen Thomas 1 IAAC 
2387 Collignon Louis 1 MOHA 
2649 Ndoma Exaucé 0 OCAN 
2183 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 
2184 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 
2429 Guerez Melvin 1 RCB 
2327 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 
2421 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 
2513 Yoma Gédeon° 1 RESC 
2163 Gester Thomas 0 RFCL 
2162 Hoornaert Valentijn 0 RFCL 
2053 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
2555 Thonet Benjamin 0 SER 
2128 Ghislain Sébastien 0 SMAC 
2423 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 
2226 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 
2225 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 

 
200 mètres 
2330 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
2643 Clarenne Benjamin 0 ARCH 
2659 Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas Ferdinand 
Junior 1 CABW 
2389 Piengeon Hadrien 0 CABW 
2066 Noel Mathis 0 CSDY 
2068 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 
2529 Vranken Yuna 1 CSDY 

2682 Dumont Adrien 0 DS 
2525 El Moutaani Mohamed 0 DS 
2493 Brants Léo-Pol 0 FCHA 
2594 Vanden Berghen Thomas 1 IAAC 
2387 Collignon Louis 1 MOHA 
2649 Ndoma Exaucé 0 OCAN 
2184 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 
2403 Koponen Benjamin° 1 RCB 
2327 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 
2421 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 
2513 Yoma Gédeon° 1 RESC 
2162 Hoornaert Valentijn 0 RFCL 
2053 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
2128 Ghislain Sébastien 0 SMAC 
2423 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 
2226 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 
2225 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 

 
400 mètres 
2216 Borlon Théo 0 ARCH 
2107 Lebrun Matisse 1 ARCH 
2276 Liegeois Louis 0 ARCH 
2319 Degand Theo 0 ATH 
2196 Mazebo Simon 0 ATH 
2149 Gigounon Louis 0 BBS 
2356 Mathieu Thibaut 0 CABW 
2394 Verrecas Dorian 1 CAF 
2310 Dehout Floran 1 CRAC 
2463 Benziane Ilias 0 CSF 
2250 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 
2556 Deglin Mathieu 1 HUY 
2113 De Radigues François 0 OCAN 
2265 Degrelle Boris 0 OCAN 
2476 Sidali Amir 1 RCAS 
2337 Modolo Félix 0 RFCL 
2105 Bartsch Gilles 1 SER 
2144 Paque Antoine 0 SER 

 
800 mètres 
2317 Mortier Nicolas 1 ACTE 
2109 Degeimbre Martin 0 ARCH 
2075 Antoine Gilles 0 CSDY 
2156 Ducarme Thomas 1 CSDY 
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2175 Giot Nicolas 1 DAMP 
2142 Tarnus Vivian° 1 DAMP 
2262 Puissant Gauthier 1 FCHA 
2604 Matthys Hugo 0 HERV 
2691 De Groote Dorian 1 MOHA 
2087 Depestele Théo 1 MOHA 
2258 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 
2146 Senard Antoine 0 SER 
2080 Compere Nicolas 1 SMAC 
2266 Schauwers Antoine 1 SPA 
2114 Mathurin Ronan 0 UAC 
2591 Van Diest Jonas 0 UAC 
2219 Chretien Arthur 0 USBW 
2484 Depre Nicolas 0 USBW 

 
1500 mètres 
2151 Copine Nicolas 1 BBS 
2302 Bourez Robin 1 CABW 
2341 Vandermessen Louis 1 CABW 
2417 Vroonen Gaspart 1 CRAC 
2071 Delvoie Basile 0 CSDY 
2059 Classe Anthony 1 FCHA 
2203 Collard Arnaud 0 HERV 
2399 Dewaelle Alexis 1 JSMC 
2675 Garcia van Bijsterveld Marco 0 RCB 
2362 Gharroudi Soulaymane 1 RESC 
2161 Degey Brice 0 RFCL 
2054 Fauconnier Sébastien 0 RFCL 
2104 Bockiau Antoine 0 SER 
2405 Mascart Gilles 1 SPA 
2131 D'Adesky Martin 0 WS 

 
3000 mètres 
2200 Legrand Antoine 0 CABW 
2305 Simon Edouard 0 CAF 
2072 Leonard Louis 0 CSDY 
2065 Leonard Maxime 1 CSDY 
2121 Lombardo Luca 0 DS 
2117 Michel Léo 0 HERV 
2329 Lechat Antoine 0 MOHA 
2145 Quoirin Jean-Daniel 1 SER 
2082 Charlier Arthur 0 SMAC 
2377 Karraz Loqmane 1 WS 

 
110m haies 0,914m 
2195 Chapaux Antoine 1 ATH 
2475 Plumier Merlin 1 CABW 
2260 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 
2249 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
2213 Robert Gilles 0 HF 
2558 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 0 MOHA 
2192 Debacker Maxime 1 OSGA 
2189 Defosse Arno 0 OSGA 
2520 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
2284 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 
2508 Thibaut Baptiste 0 USBW 
2224 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 

400m haies 0,84m 
2069 Bertrand Guillaume 0 CSDY 
2076 Maggiolini Luca 0 CSDY 
2096 Lavigne Simon 1 DAMP 
2062 Vanmarsenille Tom 1 FCHA 
2112 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 
2165 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 
2259 Giaprakis Luka 0 RCAS 
2321 Papadonikolakis Nikolaos° 0 RCAS 
2051 Chaudoir Basile 1 RFCL 
2164 Daubioul Florent 1 RFCL 
2284 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 
2300 Winand Garry 1 SPA 
2508 Thibaut Baptiste 0 USBW 
 

2000m steeple 0,914m 
2214 Solbreux Antoine 1 CABW 
2395 Verrecas Jordan 1 CAF 
2212 Gabriel Florent 1 HF 
2130 Seiller Robin 0 SMAC 
2126 Wauthelet Sacha 0 SMAC 

 
Saut en hauteur 
2135 Bruart Antoine 1 ACLO 
2216 Borlon Théo 0 ARCH 
2153 Jacques Dorian 0 BBS 
2654 Fauconnier Tanguy 1 CABW 
2260 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 
2067 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 
2064 Kempeneers Jeff 0 CSDY 
2611 Nihoul Guillaume 0 CSDY 
2098 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 
2112 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 
2224 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 

 
Saut à la perche 
2174 Hutlet Gaetan 0 DAMP 
2089 Lanotte Clément 1 DAMP 
2143 Woygnet Antoine 0 DAMP 
2318 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 
2462 Jacquemin Julien 0 FCHA 
2213 Robert Gilles 0 HF 
2192 Debacker Maxime 1 OSGA 
2194 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 
2346 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 
2292 Jaumain Emilien 0 SMAC 
2242 Spigeleer Loic 1 USBW 

 
Saut en longueur 
2654 Fauconnier Tanguy 1 CABW 
2304 Van Roy Simon 0 CABW 
2342 Debaucheron Thomas 1 DAMP 
2407 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 
2183 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 
2086 Roefmans Lucas 1 RESC 
2346 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 
2283 Dingelstadt Lucas 0 SER 
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2147 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
2298 Quattrone Simon 0 SER 

 
Triple-saut 
2152 Pire Victor 0 BBS 
2304 Van Roy Simon 0 CABW 
2407 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 
2249 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
2165 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 
2520 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
2258 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 
2124 Zune Antonin 0 SPA 

 
Lancer du poids 5,000kg 
2340 Zgajewski Corentin 0 ACLO 
2148 Godfrind Maxime 0 BBS 
2582 Clinquart Simon 0 CABW 
2517 Perdaens Adam 0 CABW 
2318 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 
2118 Gathot Florent 0 HERV 
2355 Marechal Quentin 1 HF 
2590 Lognay Samuel 1 USBW 

 
Lancer du disque 1,500kg 
2153 Jacques Dorian 0 BBS 

2535 Vangermeersch Florian 0 CRAC 
2099 Point Maurice° 1 DAMP 
2355 Marechal Quentin 1 HF 
2393 Matarazzi Luca 1 SER 
2147 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
2300 Winand Garry 1 SPA 
2590 Lognay Samuel 1 USBW 

 
Lancer du marteau 5,000kg 
2535 Vangermeersch Florian 0 CRAC 
2308 Demey Mathis 1 CSDY 
2099 Point Maurice° 1 DAMP 
2118 Gathot Florent 0 HERV 
2393 Matarazzi Luca 1 SER 
 

Lancer du javelot 700g 
2340 Zgajewski Corentin 0 ACLO 
2107 Lebrun Matisse 1 ARCH 
2148 Godfrind Maxime 0 BBS 
2152 Pire Victor 0 BBS 
2582 Clinquart Simon 0 CABW 
2543 Dumont Valentin 0 CABW 
2517 Perdaens Adam 0 CABW 
2062 Vanmarsenille Tom 1 FCHA 
2194 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 

 

CADETTES FILLES  

100 mètres 
131 Collard Erine 3 ARCH 
62 Vancollie Clarysse 2 ARCH 
469 Defraigne Manon 2 CABW 
4219 Dossou Claire-Esther 2 CABW 
189 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
565 Gomrée Chloé 3 CABW 
727 Iaciofano Eva 2 CABW 
385 Absil Zoe 3 CSDY 
22 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 
335 Verheylewegen Lea 2 CSF 
391 Buis Noa 3 FCHA 
506 Mbo Ngala Makanda Sephora° 2 IAAC 
665 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie 3 MOHA 
223 Talotti Lola 3 MOHA 
179 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 
173 Yapi Fosso Laetitia 3 OSGA 
493 Ndjip-Nyemeck Yanla 2 RCB 
623 Pontara Lisa 3 RESC 
373 Sielinou Lisa 3 RESC 
3 Bruggen Clara 3 RFCL 
244 De Winter Manon 3 RFCL 
243 Toussaint Léa 3 RFCL 
319 Mathy Léa 3 SER 

488 Kante Abia 3 ULA 
235 De preudhonne Nina 2 USBW 
551 O'Shea Chloé 3 USBW 
247 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
647 Fall Diatou 3 WS 
687 Meddour Sofia 3 WS 
145 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 

 
200 mètres 
131 Collard Erine 3 ARCH 
63 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 
189 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
727 Iaciofano Eva 2 CABW 
399 Evrard Emeline 2 CAF 
22 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 
54 Lanotte Mélina 2 DAMP 
103 Flandroit Ornella 3 DS 
391 Buis Noa 3 FCHA 
67 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 
583 Dereux Emmy 3 JSMC 
171 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
665 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie 3 MOHA 
173 Yapi Fosso Laetitia 3 OSGA 
373 Sielinou Lisa 3 RESC 
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3 Bruggen Clara 3 RFCL 
243 Toussaint Léa 3 RFCL 
710 Petit Marilou 2 SPA 
488 Kante Abia 3 ULA 
235 De preudhonne Nina 2 USBW 
551 O'Shea Chloé 3 USBW 
247 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
647 Fall Diatou 3 WS 
687 Meddour Sofia 3 WS 

 
400 mètres 
56 Bosseler Laura 2 DAMP 
38 Maritano Alicia 2 HF 
734 Deglin Lucie 3 HUY 
728 Joye Vicky 2 HUY 
461 Lermusiaux Tess 2 MOHA 
73 Ponlot Célia 3 OCAN 
178 Schoemaker Liefde 2 OSGA 
20 Puygrenier Pauline 2 RIWA 
272 Meghlaoui-Huc Alicia 2 USBW 

 
800 mètres 
229 Frahtia Alia 2 ACCO 
773 Dom Modi Nadege 2 CABW 
27 Bourtembourg Fanny 3 CSDY 
172 Coulon Juliette 2 CSDY 
26 Laloux Sophie 3 CSDY 
24 Vanherentals Lisa 3 CSDY 
207 Van Oldeneel Garance 2 FCHA 
69 Delcommune Léa 2 HUY 
306 Verbrugghe Emma 3 HUY 
166 Vanhamme Caroline 3 JSMC 
59 Ahn Zoé 2 LACE 
164 Mve-Obiang Mia 3 OCAN 
70 Rodberg Soline 3 OCAN 
213 Boudart Julie 3 OSGA 
605 Kouassi Aka Oceane 2 OSGA 
214 Vergallo Luna 3 OSGA 
364 Thonon Nora 3 RFCL 
313 Labasse Oriane 3 SER 
249 Mercier Amandine 2 SMAC 
530 Baijot Juliette 2 USTA 
369 Feder Jagoda° 2 WS 

 
1500 mètres 
462 Gossiaux Flavie 3 CABW 
188 Kempeners Alexandra 2 CABW 
193 Grandjean Lucie 3 CAF 
157 Giot Zoé 2 DAMP 
50 Mairy Ines 3 DAMP 
829 Mazzoli Marie 2 DAMP 
177 Lombard Maximilienne 3 OSGA 
211 Joblin Marine 2 RIWA 
191 Tahay Élise 2 SER 
404 Biot Shana 2 SMAC 
110 Troussart Noémie 3 SMAC 

 

80m haies 0,762m/6H 
4209 Jerouville Erja 3 BBS 
4219 Dossou Claire-Esther 2 CABW 
565 Gomrée Chloé 3 CABW 
351 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
498 Leveau Cloé 2 CABW 
644 Proosten Emma 3 CAF 
505 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
25 Maggiolini Victoria 2 CSDY 
417 Brunelli Shania 3 DS 
367 Servaye Salome 2 FCHA 
312 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 
348 Humblet Zoe 3 HF 
171 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
414 Monfort Léna 2 LACE 
223 Talotti Lola 3 MOHA 
289 Urbanczyk Tanaïs 2 MOHA 
493 Ndjip-Nyemeck Yanla 2 RCB 
233 Cornez Marine 3 USBW 
143 Stocq Camille 3 WS 

 
300m haies 0,762m/7H 
363 Vandermeulen Alodie 3 ATH 
467 Gervy Zoé 3 CABW 
466 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 
206 Leonard Lise 2 FCHA 
148 Martinez Lisa 3 HF 
712 Danvin Nell 3 MOHA 
61 Dingelstadt Alix 3 SER 
316 Eryilmaz Zeynep 2 SER 
711 Demartin Zehab 3 SPA 
233 Cornez Marine 3 USBW 
143 Stocq Camille 3 WS 
815 Ströker Amaryllis 2 WS 

 
1500m steeple 0,762m 
93 Brever Eve 3 HERV 
79 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
42 Dubie Emma 2 MOHA 
560 Huygens Cloé 3 RESC 

 
Saut en hauteur 
62 Vancollie Clarysse 2 ARCH 
4209 Jerouville Erja 3 BBS 
195 Mazay Eva 3 BBS 
505 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
21 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
354 Lane Julie 3 CSDY 
47 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
66 Ackaert Violette 3 HUY 
508 Golfa SAMBAY Clara 2 RESC 
32 Jacques Charlotte 2 WACO 

 
Saut à la perche 
548 Mostosi Ornella 2 CABW 
91 Bloch Caroline 2 HERV 
32 Jacques Charlotte 2 WACO 
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483 Michel Marie 2 WACO 

 
Saut en longueur 
195 Mazay Eva 3 BBS 
351 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
399 Evrard Emeline 2 CAF 
385 Absil Zoe 3 CSDY 
47 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
312 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 
506 Mbo Ngala Makanda Sephora° 2 IAAC 
583 Dereux Emmy 3 JSMC 
414 Monfort Léna 2 LACE 
623 Pontara Lisa 3 RESC 
5 Gilson Lucie 3 RFCL 
313 Labasse Oriane 3 SER 
710 Petit Marilou 2 SPA 
389 Poot Elise 2 USTA 

 
Triple-saut 
352 De Bock Laetitia 2 CABW 
644 Proosten Emma 3 CAF 
79 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
222 Van Den Brande Emma 3 HF 
345 Vohs Camille 3 SPA 

 
Lancer du poids 3,000kg 
63 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 
363 Vandermeulen Alodie 3 ATH 
397 Bru Eleonore 3 CABW 
21 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
206 Leonard Lise 2 FCHA 
66 Ackaert Violette 3 HUY 
41 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 

146 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 
144 Walk Olivia° 3 WS 

 
Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
470 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 
804 Soudan Ilona 2 MOHA 
72 Regaert Elise 3 OCAN 
494 Muller Elsa 2 RCAS 
318 Engelen Sarah 3 SER 
320 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 
474 Matarazzi Marie 2 SER 
242 Wallstroem Lucie 2 SPA 
144 Walk Olivia° 3 WS 

 
Lancer du marteau 3,000kg 
494 Muller Elsa 2 RCAS 
560 Huygens Cloé 3 RESC 
318 Engelen Sarah 3 SER 
320 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 
474 Matarazzi Marie 2 SER 

 
Lancer du javelot 500g 
397 Bru Eleonore 3 CABW 
846 Brever Margaux 3 HERV 
166 Vanhamme Caroline 3 JSMC 
73 Ponlot Célia 3 OCAN 
72 Regaert Elise 3 OCAN 
179 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 
41 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 
4 Hans Emma 2 RFCL 
389 Poot Elise 2 USTA 
145 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 
146 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 

 

SCOLAIRES FILLES  

100 mètres 
2365 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
2675 Tshimala Sarah-Daisy 0 ACLO 
2538 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 
2392 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
2789 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 
2424 Smars Romée 1 CABW 
2495 Lobet Emma 0 CSF 
2702 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 
2734 Ponce Julie 0 DAMP 
2506 Bourguignon Alicia 0 DS 
2880 Sambare Nabilatou° 1 HF 
2769 Choukr-Allah Leila 1 HUY 
2613 Gathot Amélie 1 HUY 
2667 Preud'homme Sophie 1 HUY 
2304 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
2442 Fickers Elène 0 LACE 

2255 Flas Agathe 1 RFCL 
2343 Mathy Chloé 0 SER 
2479 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 
2693 Georis Justine 1 UAC 
2512 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 

 
200 mètres 
2365 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
2675 Tshimala Sarah-Daisy 0 ACLO 
2588 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 
2538 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 
2392 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
2789 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 
2906 Pollet Marilou 0 CABW 
2628 Ouedraogo José-Myliane 0 CRAC 
2702 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 
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2734 Ponce Julie 0 DAMP 
2769 Choukr-Allah Leila 1 HUY 
2613 Gathot Amélie 1 HUY 
2667 Preud'homme Sophie 1 HUY 
2648 Daffe Emma 1 MOHA 
2881 Kizito Prisca° 1 RESC 
2255 Flas Agathe 1 RFCL 
2343 Mathy Chloé 0 SER 
2479 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 
2693 Georis Justine 1 UAC 
2512 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 

 
400 mètres 
2333 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 
2735 Gentelet Amandine 1 CABW 
2755 Wilmet Perrine 1 CABW 
2491 Colassin Clemence 1 CSDY 
2467 Awono Estelle 0 CSF 
2415 Daigmont Ophélie 0 DAMP 
2604 Ricour Ophelie 0 EAH 
2659 Dechamps Florence 0 RFCL 
2829 Thiry Nora 0 SER 
2529 Fournaux Madeleine 1 SPA 
2309 Collin Amélie 1 UAC 
2869 Naamani Sarra 1 ULA 

 
800 mètres 
2518 Vandenabeele Cyrielle 1 ACLO 
2519 Vandenabeele Typhaine 1 ACLO 
2637 Deleersnyder Alisson 0 ATH 
2335 De Meulemeester Nadege 0 CABW 
2339 Thomas Juliette 0 DAMP 
2534 Buis Élea 1 FCHA 
2262 Hock Coline 1 FCHA 
2596 Franckart Corentine 0 HUY 
2785 Derdari Yasmine 1 RESC 
2298 Broze Emma 0 RIWA 
2340 Welsch Milly 0 SER 
2259 Hallet Odile 0 USTA 

 
1500 mètres 
2730 Fievet Anne 1 ACLO 
2367 Cravatte Victoire 0 BBS 
2350 Moulin Marine 0 BBS 
2311 Brever Chloé 1 HERV 
2363 Van Den Bossche Inga 0 RESC 
2254 Jennen Victoria 0 RFCL 
2251 Vandormael Marie 0 RFCL 
2387 Guillick Juliette 1 WACO 

 
3000 mètres 
2540 Maroye Romane 1 CABW 
2401 Grandjean Léa 0 CAF 
2419 Weber Ophélie 1 CRAC 
2608 Vancolen Elisa 1 CSDY 
2355 Doison Lucile 1 DS 

 

100m haies 0,762m 
2557 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 
2590 Lopez Castellanos Fiona 0 CABW 
2496 Calujek Ine 1 DAMP 
2486 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
2662 Masson Ilona 1 FCHA 
2310 Violle Chloé 0 HERV 
2380 Depinois Eline 0 OSGA 
2798 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
2493 Wilkin Héloise 0 SMAC 
2428 Cornez Oriane 0 USBW 

 
400m haies 0,762m 
2557 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 
2678 Derison Marie 1 CABW 
2377 Wautier Léa 1 CSDY 
2524 Schaaf Alice 0 LACE 
2523 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 
2379 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
2256 Hensenne Eva 1 RFCL 
2253 Kooper Zoé 1 RFCL 
2341 Henry Eline 0 SER 
2428 Cornez Oriane 0 USBW 

 
2000m steeple 0,762m 
2522 Fasciaux Laura 0 CABW 
2284 Rompen Margaux 0 HF 
 

Saut en hauteur 
2370 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 
2559 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 
2486 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
2304 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
2423 Collin Victoria 0 MOHA 
2881 Kizito Prisca° 1 RESC 
2545 Grosjean Marine 1 RFCL 
2798 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
2278 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 
2328 Nenin Eline 0 SMAC 
2529 Fournaux Madeleine 1 SPA 

 
Saut à la perche 
2378 Jallow Mallen 0 CSDY 
2496 Calujek Ine 1 DAMP 
2439 T'Kint Juliette 0 IAAC 
2493 Wilkin Héloise 0 SMAC 
2433 Beauve Pauline 1 SPA 

 
Saut en longueur 
2537 Zgajewski Charline 0 ACLO 
2370 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 
2539 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 
2628 Ouedraogo José-Myliane 0 CRAC 
2506 Bourguignon Alicia 0 DS 
2361 Reip Thelma 1 HF 
2426 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
2831 Dheur Géraldine 0 IAAC 
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2379 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
2696 Evrard Marion 0 RCB 
2891 Thiry Clara 1 SER 
2278 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 

 
Triple-saut 
2395 Lombart Lucile 1 CABW 
2290 Lefort Estelle 0 DAMP 
2310 Violle Chloé 0 HERV 
2831 Dheur Géraldine 0 IAAC 
2439 T'Kint Juliette 0 IAAC 
2773 Vanden Bergh Joy 0 RESC 
2891 Thiry Clara 1 SER 
2488 Dehez Clara 1 SPA 
2487 Vohs Caroline 1 SPA 

 
Lancer du poids 3,000kg 
2502 Gryspeert Alice 0 FLEU 
2312 Ruzziconi Clara 0 HERV 
2386 Dendal Clothilde 1 OSGA 
2385 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 
2566 Beyaert Amélie 0 RESC 
2776 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 

 
Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
2908 Thomas Coleen 0 BBS 
2502 Gryspeert Alice 0 FLEU 
2386 Dendal Clothilde 1 OSGA 
2433 Beauve Pauline 1 SPA 

 
Lancer du javelot 500g 
2537 Zgajewski Charline 0 ACLO 
2908 Thomas Coleen 0 BBS 
2559 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 
2788 Suinen Lorie 1 CABW 
2351 Huque Emilie 0 CSDY 
2361 Reip Thelma 1 HF 
2426 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
2385 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 

 


